
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Monthly Air Traffic Summary Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

May    2006

Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

Aircraft Operations

-     60.4
      12.7

-    100.0

-      5.5
       0.0
      78.0

 8,323
 2,442

 0

 14,409
 0

 767

 20,993
 2,167

 360

 15,253
 0

 431

Grand Total - Aircraft Operations  33,249

Passengers

Total - Air Carrier

Total - Regional

 10,765

 15,176

 23,520

 15,684

-     54.2

-      3.2

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Total - Domestic Air Carrier

Total - International Air Carrier

Total - Transborder Air Carrier

 471,586

 227,808

 0

 471,478
 108

 227,635
 173

 0
 0

-     34.5
-     93.4

       7.5
  34,300.0

-    100.0
       0.0

 958,907
 361

 438,853
 344

 0
 0

 1,464,295
 5,456

 408,263
 1

 11,102
 0

 487,429
 253

 211,218
 171

 0
 0

 487,682

 211,389

 0

 959,268

 439,197

 0

 1,469,751

 408,264

 11,102

-     34.7

       7.6

-    100.0

 22,732  36,246 -     37.3
 3,209  2,958        8.5

 25,941  39,204 -     33.8Total - Commercial 

Domestic
International

Commercial:

General Aviation
Military

 6,985
 323

 7,135
 262

-      2.1
      23.3

Non-Commercial:

 46,601 -     28.7

 7,308  7,397 -      1.2Total - Non-Commercial 

Commercial:

Non-Commercial:

Domestic  747,662  767,836  2,019,431 -     25.0 1,515,498
 244,347  226,806  435,791        8.1 471,153International

Total - Commercial  992,009  994,642  1,986,651  2,455,222 -     19.1

Total - Non-Commercial  11,346  11,044  22,390  20,854        7.4

 22,121
 269

 19,074
 1,780

      16.0
-     84.9

 10,911
 133

 11,210
 136

Grand Total - Passengers  2,009,041  2,476,076 -     18.9 1,005,686 1,003,355

Total - Air Carrier  699,394  699,071  1,398,465  1,889,117 -     26.0

Air Carrier:

Regional:

General Aviation
Military

Commercial:

Air Carrier Domestic:

Air Carrier International:

Air Carrier Transborder:

Commercial:

Total - Regional  292,615  295,571  588,186  566,105        3.9

Domestic
International
Transborder

 276,076
 0

 16,539

 280,154
 0

 15,417

 556,230
 0

 31,956

 549,680
 0

 16,425

       1.2
       0.0

      94.6

Regional:
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Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

 791
 443

 0

 11,917
 15,968

 0

 700
 291

 0

 11,519
 12,102

 1

 462
 221

 0

 6,450
 8,803

 0

 329
 222

 0

 5,466
 7,165

 0

      13.0
      52.6

-    100.0

       3.5
      31.9

-    100.0

 1,234

 27,885

 991

 23,622

Mail:

Freight + Express:

 683

 15,253

 551

 12,632

      24.6

      18.0

Grand Total - Cargo  29,119  24,613 15,936 13,183       18.3

 12,707  12,219 6,912 5,795Domestic
 16,412  12,394

       4.0
      32.4 9,024 7,388

TonnesCargo -

International

Mail Plus Freight + Express:

NOTE: Figures may not sum to total due to rounding. 

Mail:

Freight + Express:
Total -

Total -




